SCUOLA POLITECNICA
2059 - SCIENZE DELLE PRODUZIONI E DELLE TECNOLOGIE AGRARIE -

CLASSE LM-69
MATRICOLA

0623619
0622608
0637014
0635548
0635512
0633808
0623618
0574301
0628101
0622641
0622811
0621350
0623082
0622610
0623439
0623850
0610799
0635220
0636660
0621591
0635595
0621242
0636582
0635550
0623625
0635514
0621482
0635255
0623425
0620489
0636879
0637050
0637024
0635735

COGNOME
AGNELLO

ALESI
ATTARDO
CASCIO
CIRLINCIONE
DI MAJO
DINO
FALCETTA
FONTANA
FUNSTEN
GARGANO
GENDUSO
GENNARO
GIAMPORCARO
IACUZZI
IMPOLLONIA
INGRAFFIA
LO PORTO
MANGIAPANE
MIRABELLA
OFRIA
PALAZZOLO
PARISI
SAITTA
SALVIA
SCIMONELLI
TAIBI
TORNAMBE'
TRAPANI
TRIPODO
VALENZA
VENEZIA
VENTIMIGLIA
ZINNANTI

NOME
ALESSANDRO

ANTONIO
CLAUDIA
GIULIANA RITA
FORTUNATO
ENRICO MARIA
SILVIA
BENEDETTO
ROSSELLA
CASSANDRA
GIACOMO
MARCO
MARIA CRISTINA
GlusI
NICOLO!
GIORGIO
ROSOLINO
ANTONELLA
GIACOMO
GIORGIO
CARMELO
ANTONINO
FABRIZIO
PAOCLA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
DIEGO
CALOGERO
PAOLO
LUIGI

CINZIA RITA
ANDREA
MARCO
CINZIA



